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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jodi Cobb605
Boerne

9.150 9.125 8.6259.400 36.300
5 1 1 8 1 

1 

Katy Ramos614
Acrotex

9.400 8.700 9.0509.050 36.200
2 5 4 1 2 

2 

Olivia Welk610
United

9.025 8.850 8.8759.000 35.750
6 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Isabel Sikon609
United

8.950 8.850 8.4509.325 35.575
7 2T 2 10 4 

4 

Kylie San Miguel602
RCG

8.800 8.750 8.9508.750 35.250
8 4 6 2 5 

5 

Brynna Roscoe613
Capital

9.425 8.400 8.8258.500 35.150
1 7 9 5 6 

6 

Anna Pearce611
Crenshaw

9.175 8.500 8.7758.250 34.700
4 6 11 6 7 

7 

Molly Starrett603
Alamo

9.225 8.000 8.8508.450 34.525
3 10T 10 4 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Cohan612
Crenshaw

8.450 8.000 8.5258.625 33.600
11 10T 7 9 9 

9 

Lauren Riggs601
Crossfire

8.550 8.150 8.7508.100 33.550
10 9 12 7 10 

10 

Makayla Robbins608
United

8.700 8.200 8.3007.700 32.900
9 8 13T 11 11 

11 

Virginia Duran606
VIP

8.300 7.500 7.7259.100 32.625
12 13 3 13 12 

12 

Emma Hedgpeth702
VIP

8.250 7.300 7.3008.550 31.400
13 14 8 14 13 

13 

Gabriella Ibarra604
Gionastics

7.650 7.800 7.9257.700 31.075
14 12 13T 12 14 

14 

Presley Schumann607
VIP

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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